LY NEW CHINA GARDEN CHINESE RESTAURANT _#2

% SOUP 54X FRIED RICE S8 CHICKEN ¥t SEAFOOD

1. Wonton Soup $15.00 26. New China Garden Fried Rice 48. Lemon Chicken $38.00 74. Ginger Scallion Fish $48.00
2. Hot & Sour Chicken Soup $15.00 (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) $33.00 49. Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken (w/ Bone)$35.00 75. Blackbean Sauce Fish $45.00
3. Chicken Vegetable Soup $15.00 27. Chicken Fried Rice $27.00 50. Oyster Sauce Chicken (w/ Bone)  $38.00 76. Lemon Fish $43.00
4. Chicken Corn Soup $15.00 28. Mixed Fried Rice (Chicken & Pork) ~ $30.00 51. Pineapple Chicken $38.00 77. Sweet & Sour Fish (Balls) $43.00
5. Crab Corn Soup $17.00 29. Shrimp Fried Rice $33.00 52. Chicken with Mushroom $40.00 78. Imitation Crab Meat w/ Broccoli  $45.00
6. Mixed Seafood Soup $18.00 30. Vegetable Fried Rice $20.00 53. Chicken with Broccoli $40.00 79. Ginger Scallion Lobster $140.00
31. Roast Pork Fried Rice $27.00 54. Hot Pepper Chicken $40.00 ﬁ% CHOP SUEY (VEGETABLES)
HUSE APPETIZER B 3 Plain Steamed Rice $10.00 55. Curried Chicken $38.00 T =—
7. Fried Wontons (10 pieces) $15.00 Plain Fried Rice $18.00 56. Sweet & Sour Chicken (Balls) $35.00 . . P Suey
, . . (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) $45.00

8. Steamed Wontons (10 pieces) $20.00 Egg Fried Rice $25.00 Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken $42.00 . .

. i . 81. Mixed Chop Suey (Chicken & Pork) - $40.00
9. Spring Rolls (2 rolls) $15.00 Beef Fried Rice $33.00 Blackbean Sauce Chicken $40.00 2 Chicken Chop Sue $36.00
10. Egg Rolls (2 rolls) $15.00 33. Mixed Seafood Fried Rice $35.00 57. Ginger Scallion Chicken $48.00 g3, Shrip ChoppSueyy 15,00
11. Prawn Crackers $18.00 34. Fish Fried Rice $33.00 58. Fried Chicken Wings $28.00 84, Roast Pork Chop Suey $36.00

g 1;;iedSDur?S>Lings (;1 (p4ieC_eS) | gggg B EGG FOO YOUNG ¥ A PORK 85. Fish Chop Suey $45.00
. lim dum umati 1CCES . :
p 35, Now China Gardon Foo Young 50. Roast Pork $35.00 86. Mixed Seafood Chop Suey $48.00

% CHOWMEIN/LOMEIN (NOODLES) (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) $40.00 60. Sweet & Sour Pork (Balls) $35.00 87. Imitation Crab Meat Chop Suey = $45.00

14. New China Garden Chow Mein 36. Shrimp Foo Young $40.00 Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork $42.00 Sg \B/eeftgl};lopCSllleyS 343‘(5)88
(Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) $33.00 37. Chicken Foo Young $35.00 61. Roast Pork with Broccoli $38.00 o0 Gegl? q © ]‘;P “ei $30.00
15. Mixed ChowMein (Chicken&Pork)  $30.00 38. Roast Pork Foo Young $35.00 62. Blackbean Sauce Spareribs $42.00 - Jarlic sauce Brocco '

16. Shrimp Chow Mein $33.00 39. Vegetable Foo Young $28.00 63. Honey Garlic Spareribs (w/ Pincapple) $42.00 g; ?2 Wﬁ ;/egfetizles zjg'gg
17. Chicken Chow Mein $27.00 64. Sweet & Sour Spareribs $42.00 - 10l with Sealo :

: 4P BEEF Cantonese Sweet & Sour Spareribs ~~ $45.00 93. Ma Po Tofu $45.00
18. Vegetable Chow Mein $21.00 P 94. Fried Chips (French Fries) $18.00

19. Roast Pork Chow Mein $27.00 40. Hot P Beef 40.00 Y
BecfChow Mein bt : SO0 e B ) AT FAN_(RICE NOODLES)

$33.00 41. Curried Beef $40.00 65. Hot Pepper Shrimp $45.00

Plain Chow Mein $20.00 42. Beef with Sweet Pepper $40.00 66. Shrimp with Broccoli $45.00 New China Garden Mai Fan $40.00
20. Mixed Seafood Chow Mein $35.00 43. Blackbean Sauce Beef $40.00 67. Pincapple Shrimp $45.00 Mixed Mai Fan (Chicken & Pork) $37.00

21. Fish Chow Mein $33.00 44. Beef with Broccoli $42.00 68. Curried Shrim p $45.00 Chicken Mai Fan $34.00
22. New China Garden Lomein 45. Beef with Mushroom $42.00 69. Blackbean Sauce Shrimp $45.00 Vegetable Mai Fan $2800

(Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) 533.00 46. Crispy Beef $48.00 70. Garlic Sauce Shrimp $45.00 # 5, DESSERT
23. Mixed Seafood Lomein $35.00 47. Ginger Scallion Beef $48.00 71. Fried Shrimp $45.00 Fried Banana $7.00

24. Chicken Lomein $27.00 Oyster Sauce Beef $42.00 72. Sweet & Sour Shrimp (Balls) $45.00 Fried Banana with Ice Cream $15.00

25. Mixed Lomein (Chicken & Pork) $30.00 Upon customer’s request, we will omit Salt, Cantonese Sweet & Sour Shrimp $48.00 Ice Cream $10.00

Shrimp Lomein $33.00 Cornstarch or M.S.G 73. Ginger Scallion Shrimp $48.00 Coffee / Chinese Tea $7.00
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WELCOME TO

NEW CHINA GARDEN
CHINESE
RESTAURANT

MAXWELL MAIN ROAD
CHRIST CHURCH
BARBADOS

TEL: (246) 428-2628

EAT IN AND TAKE-AWAY SERVICE
OPEN DAILY
MON - SAT: 11:00 A.M. - 10:00 P.M.
SUN: 11:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M.

10% Service Charge Additional
Except on Take-Away Service

SSID: NCGGuest

W|m PASSWORD: 2464282628

(SCAN QR CODE)

Rl DRINKS

o Soft Drinks (Coke / Sprite / etc)
o Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice
o Plus / Twist

o Guinness / Mackeson

o Banks Beer

o Heineken Beer

o Whiskey (by shot)

o Malibu (by shot)

0 Vodka (by shot)

o Rum (by shot)

o Hennessey (by shot)

0 Gin (by shot)

o White Wine (by glass)

¥efa3¢ CHEF’ S SPECIAL

o Salt & Pepper Spareribs (Dry)
o Salt & Pepper Shrimp (Dry)
(In Shell)

0 Sizzling Plate Shrimp

0 Sizzling Plate Chicken

0 Sizzling Plate Beef

0 Sizzling Plate Fish

o Szechuan Chicken

o Hot & Spicy Pork

0 Gong Bao Chicken

0 Gong Bao Pork

0 Whole Steamed Fish

o Lobster Soup

oNew China Garden Curry
(Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)

$4.00
$9.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$9.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$48.00

$48.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$80.00
$22.00

$48.00

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN

BARBADIAN DOLLARS.

17.5% VAT INCLUDED

LUNCH SPECIAL
COMBINATIONS

1.

Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork (Balls)
Vegetable Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice or Chow Mein
$35.00
2.

Fried Shrimp
Chicken Chop Suey
Roast Pork Fried Rice or Chow Mein
$40.00
3.

Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken
Roast Pork Chop Suey
Shrimp Fried Rice or Chow Mein
$40.00

SPECIALS

o Fried Rice w/ Chicken on top $33.00
o Chow Mein w/ Chicken ontop ~ $33.00
o Fried Rice w/ Roast Pork on top  $33.00
o Chow Mein w/ Roast Pork on top $33.00
o Mixed Fried Rice on top
(Chicken & Pork)

o Mixed Chow Mein on top
(Chicken & Pork)

$38.00

$38.00

MAY WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING

SUGGESTIONS:
-

FOR TWO PERSONS ($120.00)

Wonton Soup
Egg Rolls
Roast Pork Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Chicken (Balls)
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chow Mein

FOR THREE PERSONS ($180.00)

Chicken Corn Soup
Fried Wontons
Chicken Chop Suey
Oyster Sauce Beef
Sweet & Sour Pork (Balls)
Shrimp Fried Rice or Chow Mein

FOR FOUR PERSONS ($240.00)

Chicken Corn Soup
Fried Wontons
Spring Rolls
Roast Pork Chop Suey
Garlic Sauce Shrimp
Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice or Chow Mein

[
View e-menu at Facebook




