



新花园酒家

NEW CHINA GARDEN CHINESE RESTAURANT



v2024

汤 SOUP

1. Wonton Soup	\$15.00
2. Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	\$15.00
3. Chicken Vegetable Soup	\$15.00
4. Chicken Corn Soup	\$15.00
5. Crab Corn Soup	\$17.00
6. Mixed Seafood Soup	\$18.00

前菜 APPETIZER

7. Fried Wontons (10 pieces)	\$15.00
8. Steamed Wontons (10 pieces)	\$20.00
9. Spring Rolls (2 rolls)	\$15.00
10. Egg Rolls (2 rolls)	\$15.00
11. Prawn Crackers	\$18.00
12. Fried Dumplings (4 pieces)	\$20.00
13. Tim Sum (Shumai) (4 pieces)	\$20.00

面条 CHOWMEIN/LOMEIN (NOODLES)

14. New China Garden Chow Mein (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$33.00
15. Mixed Chow Mein (Chicken & Pork)	\$30.00
16. Shrimp Chow Mein	\$33.00
17. Chicken Chow Mein	\$27.00
18. Vegetable Chow Mein	\$21.00
19. Roast Pork Chow Mein Beef Chow Mein	\$27.00 \$33.00
Plain Chow Mein	\$20.00
20. Mixed Seafood Chow Mein	\$35.00
21. Fish Chow Mein	\$33.00
22. New China Garden Lomein (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$33.00
23. Mixed Seafood Lomein	\$35.00
24. Chicken Lomein	\$27.00
25. Mixed Lomein (Chicken & Pork)	\$30.00
Shrimp Lomein	\$33.00

炒饭 FRIED RICE

26. New China Garden Fried Rice (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$33.00
27. Chicken Fried Rice	\$27.00
28. Mixed Fried Rice (Chicken & Pork)	\$30.00
29. Shrimp Fried Rice	\$33.00
30. Vegetable Fried Rice	\$20.00
31. Roast Pork Fried Rice	\$27.00
32. Plain Steamed Rice	\$10.00
Plain Fried Rice	\$18.00
Egg Fried Rice	\$25.00
Beef Fried Rice	\$33.00
33. Mixed Seafood Fried Rice	\$35.00
34. Fish Fried Rice	\$33.00

煎蛋 EGG FOO YOUNG

35. New China Garden Foo Young (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$40.00
36. Shrimp Foo Young	\$40.00
37. Chicken Foo Young	\$35.00
38. Roast Pork Foo Young	\$35.00
39. Vegetable Foo Young	\$28.00

牛肉 BEEF

40. Hot Pepper Beef	\$40.00
41. Curried Beef	\$40.00
42. Beef with Sweet Pepper	\$40.00
43. Blackbean Sauce Beef	\$40.00
44. Beef with Broccoli	\$42.00
45. Beef with Mushroom	\$42.00
46. Crispy Beef	\$48.00
47. Ginger Scallion Beef	\$48.00
Oyster Sauce Beef	\$42.00

Upon customer's request, we will omit Salt, Cornstarch or M.S.G

鸡肉 CHICKEN

48. Lemon Chicken	\$38.00
49. Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken (w/ Bone)	\$35.00
50. Oyster Sauce Chicken (w/ Bone)	\$38.00
51. Pineapple Chicken	\$38.00
52. Chicken with Mushroom	\$40.00
53. Chicken with Broccoli	\$40.00
54. Hot Pepper Chicken	\$40.00
55. Curried Chicken	\$38.00
56. Sweet & Sour Chicken (Balls)	\$35.00
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$42.00
Blackbean Sauce Chicken	\$40.00
57. Ginger Scallion Chicken	\$48.00
58. Fried Chicken Wings	\$28.00

猪肉 PORK

59. Roast Pork	\$35.00
60. Sweet & Sour Pork (Balls)	\$35.00
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Pork	\$42.00
61. Roast Pork with Broccoli	\$38.00
62. Blackbean Sauce Spareribs	\$42.00
63. Honey Garlic Spareribs (w/ Pineapple)	\$42.00
64. Sweet & Sour Spareribs	\$42.00
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Spareribs	\$45.00

海鲜 SEAFOOD

65. Hot Pepper Shrimp	\$45.00
66. Shrimp with Broccoli	\$45.00
67. Pineapple Shrimp	\$45.00
68. Curried Shrimp	\$45.00
69. Blackbean Sauce Shrimp	\$45.00
70. Garlic Sauce Shrimp	\$45.00
71. Fried Shrimp	\$45.00
72. Sweet & Sour Shrimp (Balls)	\$45.00
Cantonese Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$48.00
73. Ginger Scallion Shrimp	\$48.00

海鲜 SEAFOOD

74. Ginger Scallion Fish	\$48.00
75. Blackbean Sauce Fish	\$45.00
76. Lemon Fish	\$43.00
77. Sweet & Sour Fish (Balls)	\$43.00
78. Imitation Crab Meat w/ Broccoli	\$45.00
79. Ginger Scallion Lobster	\$140.00

蔬菜 CHOP SUEY (VEGETABLES)

80. New China Garden Chop Suey (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$45.00
81. Mixed Chop Suey (Chicken & Pork)	\$40.00
82. Chicken Chop Suey	\$36.00
83. Shrimp Chop Suey	\$45.00
84. Roast Pork Chop Suey	\$36.00
85. Fish Chop Suey	\$45.00
86. Mixed Seafood Chop Suey	\$48.00
87. Imitation Crab Meat Chop Suey	\$45.00
88. Beef Chop Suey	\$45.00
89. Vegetable Chop Suey	\$30.00
90. Garlic Sauce Broccoli	\$30.00
91. Tofu with Vegetables	\$40.00
92. Tofu with Seafood	\$45.00
93. Ma Po Tofu	\$45.00
94. Fried Chips (French Fries)	\$18.00

米粉 MAI FAN (RICE NOODLES)

New China Garden Mai Fan	\$40.00
Mixed Mai Fan (Chicken & Pork)	\$37.00
Chicken Mai Fan	\$34.00
Vegetable Mai Fan	\$28.00

甜品 DESSERT

Fried Banana	\$7.00
Fried Banana with Ice Cream	\$15.00
Ice Cream	\$10.00
Coffee / Chinese Tea	\$7.00

v2024

欢迎 WELCOME TO 新花园酒家

NEW CHINA GARDEN CHINESE RESTAURANT

MAXWELL MAIN ROAD
CHRIST CHURCH
BARBADOS

TEL: (246) 428-2628

EAT IN AND TAKE-AWAY SERVICE
OPEN DAILY

MON - SAT: 11:00 A.M. - 10:00 P.M.
SUN: 11:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M.

10% Service Charge Additional
Except on Take-Away Service

SSID: NCGGuest
PASSWORD: 2464282628
(SCAN QR CODE)



饮料 DRINKS

◊ Soft Drinks (Coke / Sprite / etc)	\$4.00
◊ Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice	\$9.00
◊ Plus / Twist	\$5.00
◊ Guinness / Mackeson	\$7.00
◊ Banks Beer	\$6.00
◊ Heineken Beer	\$7.00
◊ Whiskey (by shot)	\$16.00
◊ Malibu (by shot)	\$16.00
◊ Vodka (by shot)	\$16.00
◊ Rum (by shot)	\$9.00
◊ Hennessey (by shot)	\$16.00
◊ Gin (by shot)	\$16.00
◊ White Wine (by glass)	\$16.00

特色菜 CHEF'S SPECIAL

◊ Salt & Pepper Spareribs (Dry)	\$48.00
◊ Salt & Pepper Shrimp (Dry) (In Shell)	\$48.00
◊ Sizzling Plate Shrimp	\$45.00
◊ Sizzling Plate Chicken	\$45.00
◊ Sizzling Plate Beef	\$45.00
◊ Sizzling Plate Fish	\$45.00
◊ Szechuan Chicken	\$45.00
◊ Hot & Spicy Pork	\$45.00
◊ Gong Bao Chicken	\$45.00
◊ Gong Bao Pork	\$45.00
◊ Whole Steamed Fish	\$80.00
◊ Lobster Soup	\$22.00
◊ New China Garden Curry (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork)	\$48.00

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN
BARBADIAN DOLLARS.
17.5% VAT INCLUDED

LUNCH SPECIAL COMBINATIONS

1.

Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork (Balls)

Vegetable Chop Suey

Chicken Fried Rice or Chow Mein

\$35.00

※※※

2.

Fried Shrimp

Chicken Chop Suey

Roast Pork Fried Rice or Chow Mein

\$40.00

※※※

3.

Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken

Roast Pork Chop Suey

Shrimp Fried Rice or Chow Mein

\$40.00

SPECIALS

◊ Fried Rice w/ Chicken on top	\$33.00
◊ Chow Mein w/ Chicken on top	\$33.00
◊ Fried Rice w/ Roast Pork on top	\$33.00
◊ Chow Mein w/ Roast Pork on top	\$33.00
◊ Mixed Fried Rice on top (Chicken & Pork)	\$38.00
◊ Mixed Chow Mein on top (Chicken & Pork)	\$38.00

MAY WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING
SUGGESTIONS:

FOR TWO PERSONS (\$120.00)

Wonton Soup
Egg Rolls
Roast Pork Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Chicken (Balls)
Vegetable Fried Rice or Chow Mein
※※※

FOR THREE PERSONS (\$180.00)

Chicken Corn Soup
Fried Wontons
Chicken Chop Suey
Oyster Sauce Beef
Sweet & Sour Pork (Balls)
Shrimp Fried Rice or Chow Mein
※※※

FOR FOUR PERSONS (\$240.00)

Chicken Corn Soup
Fried Wontons
Spring Rolls
Roast Pork Chop Suey
Garlic Sauce Shrimp
Chinese Crispy Fried Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice or Chow Mein

View e-menu at Facebook

